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199801070000
04761

01/07/1998
04:11:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN STARSOUTH
MECHANICAL
CONTRACTOR
S INC

199801210000
21711

01/21/1998
03:29:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GA FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199803020000
68921

03/02/1998
10:04:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN KLEIN
ELECTRIC INC

199803020000
68951

03/02/1998
10:04:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN DAVIDSON
GLASS CO
INC

199803020000
68981

03/02/1998
10:04:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MALDONADO,
JOSEPH

199803020000
68941

03/02/1998
10:04:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN ROYAL AIR
INC

199803020000
68931

03/02/1998
10:04:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MURPHY,
BRUCE

199803020000
68991

03/02/1998
10:04:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN NEXT AUTO
INC

199803060000
79891

03/06/1998
03:56:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN DIXIE
GENERAL
SIGNS INC

199803060000
79871

03/06/1998
03:56:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN DAVID
SIVERLING &
INDIGO
GROUP
PARTNERS

199803030000
70971

03/03/1998
08:03:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN PATTERSON,
SHIRLEY

199803170000
92221

03/17/1998
10:31:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC



199803240001
02011

03/24/1998
09:44:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES DAVIDSON
GLASS CO
INC

199803020000
68951

199803260001
05891

03/26/1998
09:53:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN SOUTHLAKE
ANIMAL
HOSPITAL

199804080001
24641

04/08/1998
08:07:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES DARI DEE INC 199710300003
53831

199805120001
72861

05/12/1998
08:02:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199805260001
91751

05/26/1998
01:34:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CARNAHAN,
IRENE

199807020002
47991

07/02/1998
08:19:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN CARNAHAN,
IRENE

199808060003
00061

08/06/1998
07:54:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PVC INC

199808250003
29811

08/25/1998
09:05:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

THOMAS,
JUANITA

199808250003
29821

08/25/1998
09:05:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RACE CAMP
LLC

199812010004
74641

12/01/1998
08:29:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ON SITE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199812030004
78961

12/03/1998
08:02:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GA FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199801210000
21701

01/21/1998
03:29:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN ALABAMA
CHIPPING &
LOGGING INC

199802050000
38031

02/05/1998
08:06:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN ADVANTAGE
HEALTH CARE
SERVICE INC



199802240000
60451

02/24/1998
09:19:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN JENNICK INC

199803020000
68961

03/02/1998
10:04:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MATHEWS,
WILLIAM F

199803020000
68971

03/02/1998
10:04:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN FALKNER,
TERRY

199803060000
79881

03/06/1998
03:56:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MOORE,
TERESA K

199803310001
12401

03/31/1998
07:58:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES 199711130003
70271


