Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Party Role= Grantor; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199801070000 04761	01/07/1998 04:11:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	STARSOUTH MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR S INC						·
199801210000 21711	01/21/1998 03:29:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GA FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC						
199803020000 68921	03/02/1998 10:04:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	KLEIN ELECTRIC INC						
199803020000 68951	03/02/1998 10:04:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	DAVIDSON GLASS CO INC						
199803020000 68981	03/02/1998 10:04:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MALDONADO, JOSEPH						
199803020000 68941	03/02/1998 10:04:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	ROYAL AIR INC						
199803020000 68931	03/02/1998 10:04:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MURPHY, BRUCE						
199803020000 68991	03/02/1998 10:04:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	NEXT AUTO INC						
199803060000 79891	03/06/1998 03:56:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	DIXIE GENERAL SIGNS INC						
199803060000 79871	03/06/1998 03:56:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	DAVID SIVERLING & INDIGO GROUP PARTNERS						
199803030000 70971	03/03/1998 08:03:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	PATTERSON, SHIRLEY						
199803170000 92221	03/17/1998 10:31:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC						

					1		 1		
199803240001 02011	03/24/1998 09:44:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIDSON GLASS CO INC			199803020000 68951	
199803260001 05891	03/26/1998 09:53:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	SOUTHLAKE ANIMAL HOSPITAL				
199804080001 24641	04/08/1998 08:07:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	DARI DEE INC			199710300003 53831	
199805120001 72861	05/12/1998 08:02:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC				
199805260001 91751	05/26/1998 01:34:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CARNAHAN, IRENE				
199807020002 47991	07/02/1998 08:19:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	CARNAHAN, IRENE				
199808060003 00061	08/06/1998 07:54:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PVC INC				
199808250003 29811	08/25/1998 09:05:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	THOMAS, JUANITA				
199808250003 29821	08/25/1998 09:05:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RACE CAMP LLC				
199812010004 74641	12/01/1998 08:29:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ON SITE CONSTRUCTI ON INC				
199812030004 78961	12/03/1998 08:02:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GA FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC				
199801210000 21701	01/21/1998 03:29:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	ALABAMA CHIPPING & LOGGING INC				
199802050000 38031	02/05/1998 08:06:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	ADVANTAGE HEALTH CARE SERVICE INC				

199802240000 60451	02/24/1998 09:19:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	JENNICK INC				
199803020000 68961	03/02/1998 10:04:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MATHEWS, WILLIAM F				
199803020000 68971	03/02/1998 10:04:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	FALKNER, TERRY				
199803060000 79881	03/06/1998 03:56:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MOORE, TERESA K				
	03/31/1998 07:58:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		RELEASES				199711130003 70271	